
 

	

	

Membership	Dues	Structure	

The	Parents	Council	of	Washington	is	a	nonprofit	organization	with	a	volunteer	working	
board	and	a	part-time	administrator.	Membership	dues	go	directly	to	fund	the	programs	PCW	
offers	to	its	member	school	communities.	

PCW	members	must	be	non-profit,	independent	schools	in	the	Washington	D.C.	metro	area.	
	

	

	
	

Enrollment	→	
	
	

Type	of	School	↓	
	

	
<249	

students	
	

	
250-499	
students	

	
500-799	
students	

	
>800	

students	

	
Lower	School	

or	
Middle	School	

	

	
	

$250	
	

	
	

$350	
	

	
	

$475	

	
	

$650	

	
Lower/Middle	

or	
Upper	School	

	

	
	

$325	
	

	
	

$425	
	

	
	

$575	
	

	
	

$825	
	

	
Middle/Upper	

or	
Low/Mid/Upper	

	

	
	

$350	
	

	
	

$475	
	

	
	

$625	
	

	
	

$925	
	

	

	
	
	

Parents	Council	of	Washington	is	a	501(c)(3)	organization	
Contact	us	at	administration@parentscouncil.org	or	www.parentscouncil.org		


