

Membership Dues Structure

The Parents Council of Washington is a nonprofit organization with a volunteer working board and a part-time administrator. Membership dues go directly to fund the programs PCW offers to its member school communities.

PCW members must be non-profit, independent schools in the Washington D.C. metro area.

Enrollment → Type of School ↓	<249 students	250-499 students	500-799 students	>800 students
Lower School or Middle School	\$250	\$350	\$475	\$650
Lower/Middle or Upper School	\$325	\$425	\$575	\$825
Middle/Upper or Low/Mid/Upper	\$350	\$475	\$625	\$925

Parents Council of Washington is a 501(c)(3) organization Contact us at administration@parentscouncil.org or www.parentscouncil.org